                                                                                                     Sunlink Energy Limited
Portable Solar Power System/Kits and Outdoor Camping Accessories
Application:
ü Provide power for lights, fans, laptop, refrigerators & TV etc.
ü Used in emergency, such as family use, back-up power for office
ü For earthquake, tsunami, army
ü For camping, travel, adventure, exploration, outdoors performance and
charge for 12V or 24V.
                                                                                                     Sunlink Energy Limited
Portable Flat Solar Charger Kits
Type Size Weight
Specification Accessories
Max-Power
Max-Power
Voltage
Max-Power
Current
Open-Circuit
Voltage
Short-circuit
Current Solar Cell
Module mm Kg W V A V A
SLE-145W
1196*808*35 13.5
145 18 8.05 21.6 9.7 Mono
SLE -140W 140 18 1.78 21.6 8.55 Mono
SLE -135W 135 18 7.5 21.6 8.1 Mono Controller,
SLE-130W 130 18 7.23 21.6 7.94 Mono Cable(5M),
SLE-125W 125 18 6.95 21.6 7.49 Mono
Alligator
Clip,
SLE-100W
1196*534*35 8
100 19 5.26 22.8 5.68 Mono
Single
carton,
SLE-95W 95 19 5 22.8 5.4 Mono Protection
SLE-90W 90 18.72 4.81 22.46 5.28 Mono Corner
SLE-85W 85 18 4.72 21.6 5.2 Mono
SLE-80W 80 18 4.44 21.6 4.88 Mono
SLE-60W
810*534*35 7
60 18 3.33 21.6 3.6 Mono
SLE-55W 55 18 3.05 21.6 3.36 Mono
SLE-50W
610*534*35 6
50 18 2.78 21.6 3.05 Mono
SLE-45W 45 18 2.5 21.6 2.7 Mono
SLE-40W 40 18 2.23 21.6 2.44 Mono